Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Damen - (801034) - Edinburgh University - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.37
1:03.02
1:03.02
1:03.42
1:03.56
1:03.62
1:03.89
1:04.39
1:04.40
1:04.75
1:04.91
1:05.42
1:05.73
1:05.89
1:06.80
1:06.81
1:07.54
1:09.45
1:10.22
1:10.49
1:11.02
1:12.50
1:12.97
1:18.86
1:23.53

1:29.91
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Date

09/12/18
05/11/17
04/11/18
09/12/18
10/12/17
10112117
08/10/17
04/11/18
05/11/17
21/05/16
06/11/16
13/12/15
11/12/16
22/10/16
06/11/16
17/09/16
07/10/17
10/10/15
22/03/14
11/10/14
26/10/13
26/10/13
13/10/13
22/12/12
22/01/12
21/05/11

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs

North District Open Championships 2018
North District Open Championships 2017
Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet

North District Open Championships

Scottish National Short Course Meet
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
North District Open Championships
Warrender Championships

WBC Championships 2017

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014

Warrender Championships

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Inverness
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Inverness
Livingston
Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Inverness
Glenrothes
Michael Woods Centre
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Dunfermline

West Lothian
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Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.37
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Date

09/12/18
09/12/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
10/12/17
10/12/17
05/11/17
05/11/17
08/10/17
07/10/17
11/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
22/10/16
17/09/16
21/05/16
13/12/15
10/10/15
11/10/14
22/03/14
26/10/13
26/10/13
13/10/13
22/12/12
22/01/12

21/05/11

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
WBC Championships 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Warrender Championships

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender Championships

Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Livingston
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Dunfermline

West Lothian
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Club Swam Under Level

Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Scot East 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Scot East 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
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